








6403



6407




D.NO

6401

6402

6403

6404

6405

6406

6407

6408

FABRIC

TOP- GLASS TISSUE

TOP- TUSSER SATIN
INNER- PREMIUM NETT
JACKET- 70 GRAM CREPE

JACKET-DIGITAL PRINT CHIFFON

JACKET- TUSSER SATIN

JACKET-SWISS GEORGETTE+
SATIN

JACKET YOKE DIGITAL PRINT JACQ
JACKET - MUSLIN
TOP - RUSSIAN SILK

INNER - SANTOON
TOP - MUSLIN

FABRIC

INNER GOWN-OPERA HOUSE + JACQUARD

SARARA-SWISS GEORGETTE
INNER - SANTOOMN
BLOUSE- 70 GRAM CREPE+INNER SANTOON

PANT- 70 GRAM CREPE
INNER GOWN-OPERA HOUSE

YOKE INNER - SANTOON
INNER TOP-DIGITAL PRINT SINDURI SILK

SARARA - CREPE + INNER - SANTOON
BLOUSE-SWISS GEROGETTE+INNER-SANTOON

PANT- SWISS GEORGETTE INNER-SANTOON
INNER GOWN-MUSLIN+DIGITAL PRINT JACQ-
YOKE INNER - SANTOON

SARARA- KRIVA GEORGETTE

INNER - SANTOON
INNER GOWN.

FABRIC

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-DIGITAL PRINT
STOLE

RATE

2355

1790

1630

2055

2085

2215

2215

2015




6105 006
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